' YORM Co5?

CUPLICATL

e NEW MEXICO OIl: CONSERVATION COMMISSION ck
: 3 Santa Fe, New Mexico
¢ )

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Banta Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Pollow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED

LogAAREA 640 ACRES = UNTIL FORM 0-105 I8 PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
Kan-Mex Corporation 1203 Dallas National Bank Bldg., P_g;las,_?gxas
Address
R T
" R..... 36EN M. p. M..COoper=Jal Field, L e County.
| weil 1s... 990 feet south of the North Iine and... 3030 teet west of the East line of... S¢S 10~2ys-36E
: If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No
" It patented land the owner is Je Le Contes Address.... 981, NewMexico
If Government land the permittee is AdAress......cocoocreeeeemncaccececas e anans
The Lessee is Kan-Mex Corporsation . At:ldressnallas"rexas ..............
Drilling commenced 6=20=_ .. .. 10.49 . Drilling was completed 71-10- 10 49
Name of drilling contractor R. & R Drillin& _Gompany Address Abllene’ Texas ______________
| Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3383 .Teet. 3391 Rotary Table
: The information given is to be kept confidential until................. i T 19
' OIL SANDS OR ZONES
" No. 1, from......... 3522 t0......... 3580 ... No. 4, from . L S
No. 2, from L7 SO, No. 5, from.......oooeiee B0, e
 No. 3, from e IR 7 J— . NO. 6, FrOM.. oo eeena 0. oo

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
" Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

' No. 1, from......... 80 ..to 169 TOBE. o oooooeceieeee oo eanna e
No. 2, from........cooooiieiiiicneae. . to et et
* No. 3, from....... e £0.. £EEE. oo ers e

" No. 4, from......... to....... 0 U

CASING RECORD

. PERFORATED
o | e | BR[| aover | Fppgr | cmgape [zmrenmn | s
. 9-5/8% 364 8 H-440| 1350' Larkin
™ 20# 10 J-55| 3670' Larkin 3522 | 3580 | For Completion
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
. BIZE OF | 8TZE OF | wyppp sET | Qn Coatr METHODS USED MUD ‘GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
123" [9=5/87 1350¢ 512 Halliburton
8=-3/4" 7" 3670 150 "
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
" Heaving plug—Material. .. ... enaeens Length Depth Setb.....oooeeeeeeeeeee

' Adapters — Material........... Size et e

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

SIZE SHELL USED Ve O QUANTITY | DATE P TEasos | DEPTH cLEANED ouUT

3 M 7=23=L9 3522-358
a8 J L) =4 cd > =
| 1

Results of shooting or chemical treatment..Well .pumped.and.flowed 1200 bbls. fluld in 24
' hours....120_harrels oil and 1080 barrels sulfur water. . .

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

: If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

: TOOLS USED
. Rotary tools were used from.......... O feet t0...3070........... feet, and from... ... feet t0. e feet
Cable tools were used from feet 10 feet, and from feet to... feet
PRODUCTION
. Put to producing......... July. 2l L 19.49..
The production of the first 24 hours was......... 1200 barrels of fluid of which........... 1Q. . % wasoil; oo %
emulsion; ....QQ. ... % water; and..........cccoe..... % sediment. Gravity, Be..... 28 e eer e
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours.... vemrme et Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas.............cocoe
| Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
e W A BIPE , Driller R..Co. Lloyd . e e , Driller
: SUSRSRRPNRY o BENOON 1 JUSUS i 17+ 5 7. SO , Driller ettt easeamseseesanseseaemeesesaaenssanet e anen , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Name.

Position........... AZORL .
Representing....Kan~Mex..Corporatioh. .. . .

Company “or Operator

Address...1203..Dallas Nat!l. Bank Bldg.
Dallas, Texas '




FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION
126 76 350 |gyp and red beds
76 71 185 | ssnd, gyp and red beds
71 802 131 sand, gyp and red beds
802 892 |- 90 |gyp and sand
892 997 105 red rock, gyp and shell!”
997 1103 -106- |red rock and gyp
1103 1200 97 anhydrite, sand and aholls
1200 01305 | 105 |red rock and shells -
1305, 1.°1368 "1 . 83 | red rock and shells
1368- . - 137% | - . 9 | red rock and shells
137777 | X838 1 _lsaﬂ C T ERlt @nd gyp
1535 1569 salt, gyp and anhydrite -
1569 1673 1oh salt and anhydrite
1673 1753 salt and gyp .-
1753 | 1851 _ 98 salt, snhydrite and shells
1851 | 1903 | ~ 52 | salt, anhydrite and shells
01903 | 1978 | 75 | anhydrite and asalt . . .
1978. ] 2105 | 127 | anhydrite and salt
2105 2226 121 anhydrite and sslt - "
2226 2362 136 | salt, anhydrite and ahalln
2362 2500 | 138 | anhydrite, shells and salt
2500 2547 7 | anhydrite, shells and salt
2547 | 2677 |- 130 | anhydrite, salt and shells
2677 2692 . 15 anhydrite snd salt -
292 | - 2757 | 65 | anhyarite
2757 2890 | '133 salt snd snhydrite
- 28 : 294 1 { anhydrite and salt
29 2993 5 | anhydrito and salt.
2993 3080 7 | enhydrite and salt
3060 3107 L7 anhydrite, salt and dolomite
3107 3143 gé - :nhaérito, salt and dolomite
31%3 3188 5 | 1lime ,
322 36 | lime
322h 3250 26 - | 1ime
3250 3312 62 | 1ime
3312 3320 8 lime
N S
3350 1 L | 1ime
1 3426 25 lime |
3426 345l “28 |1ime
1345k 3505 #8581 . |1lime and send
3505 - 3520 .15 lime
3;%0 356 45 lime
'3 T 3 39 | lime
360 3665 61 |lime
3665

3670 5 |1lime




